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PHONE NO. 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

AJ Riddle 
Public Works 
Commission 910-223-4785 allan.riddle@faypwc.com 

Garrett Smith 
Public Works 
Commission 910-223-4809 garrett.smith@faypwc.com 

Nikole Bohannon 
Public Works 
Commission 910-635-9882 nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com 

Tanya Hazlett 
Public Works 
Commission 910-223-4023 tanya.hazlett2@faypwc.com 

Brandie Grubb 
Public Works 
Commission 910-223-4271 brandie.grubb@faypwc.com 

Liz Testa-Vasser 
Public Works 
Commission 910-223-4730 elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com 

Jeff Reitzel MKR 910-484-5191 Jreitzel@mkrinc.com 

Matt Bierstedt TA Loving Company 919-750-1037 mbeirstedt@taloving.com 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:allan.riddle@faypwc.com
mailto:garrett.smith@faypwc.com
mailto:nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com
mailto:tanya.hazlett2@faypwc.com
mailto:brandie.grubb@faypwc.com
mailto:elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com
mailto:Jreitzel@mkrinc.com
mailto:mbeirstedt@taloving.com


Fayetteville Public Works Commission  
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Virtual 

PWC2324000  
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 @ 2:00 pm 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 
NAME 

 
COMPANY 

 
PHONE NO. 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

Jeff Price TA Loving Company 919-734-8400 jprice@taloving.com 

Jason Savage TA Loving Company 919-417-6199 jsavage@taloving.com 

Chris Vesovski Metra Industries 973-820-5128 jderose@metraindustries.com 

Courtney Atkinson 
National Trench 
Safety 910-742-7694 courtneyatkinson@ntsafety.com 

Valerie Morrison Crowder Trucking 910-494-8193 Crowdertrucking@ymail.com 

Robert McMaster UBY 724-350-3977 rmcmaster@uby-group.com 

Youssra Bennai UBY 724-350-3977 ybennai@uby-group.com 

Calvin Honeycutt 
United Rentals Fluid 
Solutions 910-279-3213 Choneycut1@ur.com  
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